

ITEM NO.33, 33.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 13674/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-03-2019 in SPLA No. 1224/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature At Allahabad)

THE MANAGEMENT BOARD WINDSOR PARK RESIDENTS
WELFARE ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 90672/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 184932/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 88248/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 184928/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 124358/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 89115/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 124356/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 88249/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES, IA No. 89114/2019 - PERMISSION TO
FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1218/2019 in SLP(C) No. 13674/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.184969/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

Date : 20-01-2020 These matters were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, AOR
Mr. K.N. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Soumya Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Shristi Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR
Mr. Santosh Mishra, AOR

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.02.2020 (Non-Miscellaneous day).

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR